
Reapportionment Plan submitted by Kristen Millard  * AMENDED 5-24-2011 

9 County Commissioner Districts  

District Descriptions: 
District 1 Greenville City Precinct 1    2,550 
  Greenville City Precinct 2    2,186 
  Greenville City Precinct 4    1,629 
  Total      6,365 
 
District 2 Greenville City Precinct 3    2,182 

Eureka Township      3,893 
Fairplain Twp, West of Derby & Amsden    809 
Total      6,884 

 
District 3 Fairplain East of Derby & Amsden   1,027 
  Bloomer Township    1,410 
  Carson City     1,087 

Bushnell Township    1,604 
  Evergreen South of Holland Lake Rd.  1,258 
  Sidney Twp – Sheridan Village Only       163 * 
  Total      6,549  * 
 
District 4 Crystal Township     2,689 
  Ferris Township     1,422 
  Richland Township    2,778 
  Total      6,889 
 
District 5 Home Township     2,542 

Day Township     1,172 
City of Stanton     1,417 
Evergreen Twp, North of Holland Lake Rd.  1,600 
Total      6,731 

 
District 6 Douglass Twp, North of Briggs Rd.   1,081 
  Belvidere Township    2,209 
  Cato Township     2,735 
  Winfield Twp, East of Amble Rd.     559 
  Total      6,584 
 
District 7 Reynolds Township    5,310 
  Winfield Twp, West of Amble Rd.   1,676 
  Total      6,986 
 
District 8 Pierson Township     3,216 
  Maple Valley Township    1,944 
  Pine Township     1,834 
  Total      6,994 
 
District 9 Montcalm Township    3,350 
  Sidney Township, less Sheridan Village  2,411  * 
  Douglass Twp, South of Briggs Rd.   1,099 

  Total      6,860  * 
 
TOTAL        60,842 


